

Become a Sponsor

41st Annual Planning & Design Awards Wednesday, October 18, 2023

The Planning Commission is proud to announce our 41st annual celebration of excellence in planning and design in Hillsborough County. Winning projects contribute to a better quality of life and serve as models to learn from and emulate.

With the emphasis on the importance of great planning in our own region, our awards program is held in October to align with the many national festivities during the American Planning Association's National Community Planning Month and celebration of Great Places in America.

Be part of a winning tradition!

Choose an existing package, or contact us to customize your sponsor package at: 813.547.3342 or merendal@plancom.org



SPONSOR BENEFITS	St. 4S. St. Oc.	NEIGHBOR.	COMMUNITY OOD	S. SOONARY	Myourton S.550 VATOR	**************************************	*PRESENTING
Priority seating ticket(s) to the awards dinner	1	2	4	6	8	10	20
Name in text on promotional materials and at the event	•						
**Logo displayed on promotional materials and at the event		•	•	•	•	•	•
**Logo or name text displayed in the title of all promotional materials and at the event							•
*** Complimentary banner or sign displayed at event			•	•	•	•	•
****Complimentary exhibit table at the event			•	•	•	•	•

^{*}Limit ONE Reception sponsor and ONE Presenting sponsor (with first right of refusal for next year's program).

^{**} Quality electronic versions of logos (jpeg or png preferred) must be received ASAP to be included on designated media. <u>Promotional materials may include social media</u>, newsletters, press releases, website, flyers, and event presentation.

^{***} Company display banners are provided by sponsor and must be delivered to the Planning Commission office by Thursday, October 12, 2023.

^{****} Exhibit table will be provided. Sponsor can display materials from 5:15–8:15 pm on Wednesday, October 18, 2023.



Sponsor Form

To sponsor the Planning Commission's 41st Annual Planning & Design Awards program, complete the form below and mail it with your **check made payable to the Hillsborough County BOCC to**:

The Planning Commission, Planning & Design Awards Sponsorship, 601 E Kennedy Boulevard, 18th floor Tampa, FL 33602

Please c	heck the sponso	r commitment level	for your organiza	tion.		
		Neighborhood \$500	Communi \$1,000	ity		
	Visionary Inno \$2,000 \$2,5		Reception \$3,000	Presenting \$5,000		
Compan	y Name (as it wil	l appear on promotior	nal materials)			
Contact Name		Email		Phone		
Address						
City		State		Zip Code		